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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shyan Phillips117
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.375 9.6009.575 38.125
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Mia Takekawa102
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.550 9.7258.925 37.800
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Emma Andres101
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.300 9.6009.350 37.700
3 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Zaza Brovedani114
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.625 8.9009.525 37.300
4 1 2 6 4 

4 

Kaya Allison113
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.000 9.3758.950 36.475
5 5 4 4 5 

5 

Karsyn Campbell103
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
6T 6T 6T 5 6 

6 

Peyton Gillen106
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 8.4250.000 8.425
6T 6T 6T 7 7 

7 

Abby Luong107
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 7.7750.000 7.775
6T 6T 6T 8 8 

8 
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